Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
5/2
Series 2700
2.182Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-25/2Serie 2700_GBElectro-Distributors ISO15407-2 - 5/2Solenoid-Spring
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-25/2Solenoid-Differential
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-25/2Solenoid-Solenoid
Solenoid-Spring
Ordering code
2741.52.00.p.V
p
PILOTING
39=Self feeding
29=External feeding
V
VOLTAGE
01=12V DC
02=24V DC
08=24V DC 1W
SHORT FUNCTION CODE (Self feeding) "AA"
SHORT FUNCTION CODE (External feeding) "AE"
Note:
The "Activations time" values, are valid only for the 2,3W versions
“Shifting time of pneumatic directional control valves or moving
parts, logic devices were measured in accordance to ISO
12238:2001, Pneumatic fluid power - Directional control valves -
Measurement of shifting time.”
Operating Characteristics
Fluid
Flow rate at 6 bar with
∆p=1(Nl/min)
Responce time (ISO12238),
activation time (ms)
Responce time (ISO12238),
deactivation time (ms)
Working pressure (bar)
Minimum piloting
pressure (bar)
Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
1000 20 38 From vacuum to 10 2 -5 ÷ +50 280
Solenoid-Differential
Ordering code
2741.52.00.p.V
p
PILOTING
36=Self feeding
26=External feeding
V
VOLTAGE
01=12V DC
02=24V DC
08=24V DC 1W
SHORT FUNCTION CODE (Self feeding) "BA"
SHORT FUNCTION CODE (External feeding) "BE"
Note:
The "Activations time" values, are valid only for the 2,3W versions
“Shifting time of pneumatic directional control valves or moving
parts, logic devices were measured in accordance to ISO
12238:2001, Pneumatic fluid power - Directional control valves -
Measurement of shifting time.”
Operating Characteristics
Fluid
Flow rate at 6 bar with
∆p=1(Nl/min)
Responce time (ISO12238),
activation time (ms)
Responce time (ISO12238),
deactivation time (ms)
Working pressure (bar)
Minimum piloting
pressure (bar)
Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
1000 20 38 From vacuum to 10 2 -5 ÷ +50 280
Solenoid-Solenoid
Ordering code
2741.52.00.p.V
p
PILOTING
35=Self feeding
24=External feeding
V
VOLTAGE
01=12V DC
02=24V DC
08=24V DC 1W
SHORT FUNCTION CODE (Self feeding) "CA"
SHORT FUNCTION CODE (External feeding) "CE"
Note:
The "Activations time" values, are valid only for the 2,3W versions
“Shifting time of pneumatic directional control valves or moving
parts, logic devices were measured in accordance to ISO
12238:2001, Pneumatic fluid power - Directional control valves -
Measurement of shifting time.”
Operating Characteristics
Fluid
Flow rate at 6 bar with
∆p=1(Nl/min)
Responce time (ISO12238),
activation time (ms)
Responce time (ISO12238),
deactivation time (ms)
Working pressure (bar)
Minimum piloting
pressure (bar)
Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
1000 12 14 From vacuum to 10 2 -5 ÷ +50 310
Series 2700 Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
5/3 - 2 x 3/2
2.183 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-25/3 - 2 x 3/2Serie 2700_GBElectro-Distributors ISO15407-2 - 5/3 - 2 x 3/2Solenoid-Solenoid
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-25/3 - 2 x 3/2Solenoid-Solenoid  (Self feeding)
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-25/3 - 2 x 3/2Solenoid-Solenoid  (External feeding)
Solenoid-Solenoid
Ordering code
2741.53.31.p.V
p
PILOTING
35=Self feeding
24=External feeding
V
VOLTAGE
01=12V DC
02=24V DC
08=24V DC 1W
SHORT FUNCTION CODE (Self feeding) "EA"
SHORT FUNCTION CODE (External feeding) "EE"
Note:
The "Activations time" values, are valid only for the 2,3W versions
“Shifting time of pneumatic directional control valves or moving
parts, logic devices were measured in accordance to ISO
12238:2001, Pneumatic fluid power - Directional control valves -
Measurement of shifting time.”
Operating Characteristics
Fluid
Flow rate at 6 bar with
∆p=1(Nl/min)
Responce time (ISO12238),
activation time (ms)
Responce time (ISO12238),
deactivation time (ms)
Working pressure (bar)
Minimum piloting
pressure (bar)
Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
660 12 60 From vacuum to 10 3 -5 ÷ +50 310
Solenoid-Solenoid  (Self feeding)
Ordering code
2741.62.f.35.V
f
FUNCTION
44=2 Coils 3/2 NC
45=1 Coil 3/2 NC (14) +
1 Coil 3/2 NO (12)
55=2 Coils 3/2 NO
54=1 Coil 3/2 NO (14) +
1 Coil 3/2 NC (12)
V
VOLTAGE
01=12V DC
02=24V DC
08=24V DC 1 Watt
SHORT FUNCTION CODE:
2 3/2 NC="FA"
1 3/2 NC (14) + 1 3/2 NO (12)="HA"
2 3/2 NO="GA"
1 3/2 NO (14) + 1  3/2 NC (12)="IA"
Note: The "Activations time" values, are valid only for the
2,3W versions
“Shifting time of pneumatic directional control valves or
moving parts, logic devices were measured in accordance
to ISO 12238:2001, Pneumatic fluid power - Directional
control valves - Measurement of shifting time.”
Operating Characteristics Example: if inlet pressure is set at 5bar then pilot pressure must be at least Pp=2+(0.3*5)=3,5bar
Fluid
Flow rate at 6 bar with
∆p=1(Nl/min)
Responce time (ISO12238),
activation time (ms)
Responce time (ISO12238),
deactivation time (ms)
Working pressure (bar)
Minimum piloting
pressure (bar)
Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
550 15 15 From vacuum to 10 ≥2+(0,3xP.alim.) -5 ÷ +50 310
Solenoid-Solenoid  (External feeding)
Ordering code
2741.62.f.24.V
f
FUNCTION
44=2 Coils 3/2 NC
45=1 Coil 3/2 NC (14) +
1 Coil 3/2 NO (12)
55=2 Coils 3/2 NO
54=1 Coil 3/2 NO (14) +
1 Coil 3/2 NC (12)
V
VOLTAGE
01=12V DC
02=24V DC
08=24V DC 1 Watt
SHORT FUNCTION CODE:
2 3/2 NC="FE"
1 3/2 NC (14) + 1 3/2 NO (12)="HE"
2 3/2 NO="GE"
1 3/2 NO (14) + 1 3/2 NC (12)="IE"
Note: The "Activations time" values, are valid only for the
2,3W versions
“Shifting time of pneumatic directional control valves or
moving parts, logic devices were measured in accordance
to ISO 12238:2001, Pneumatic fluid power - Directional
control valves - Measurement of shifting time.”
Operating Characteristics Example: if inlet pressure is set at 5bar then pilot pressure must be at least Pp=2+(0.3*5)=3,5bar
Fluid
Flow rate at 6 bar with
∆p=1(Nl/min)
Responce time (ISO12238),
activation time (ms)
Responce time (ISO12238),
deactivation time (ms)
Working pressure (bar)
Minimum piloting pres-
sure (bar)
Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without
lubrication
550 12 60 From vacuum to 10 ≥2+(0,3xP.alim.) -5 ÷ +50 310
5
14
4
1 3
2
12
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories
Series 2700
2.184Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
Distributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2AccessoriesSerie 2700_GB_AccessoriDistributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2 - AccessoriesLeft Endplates
Distributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2AccessoriesRight Endplates
Distributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2AccessoriesModular base
Left Endplates
Ordering code
2740.02.c
c
CONNECTIONS
37P=Connectors 37 poles PNP
25P=Connectors 25 poles PNP
37N=Connectors 37 poles NPN
25N=Connectors 25 poles NPN
Operating Characteristics
Fluid Working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without lubrication From vacuum to 10 -5 ÷ +50 600
Right Endplates
Ordering code
2740.03.c
c
CONNECTIONS
00=Exhaust electrical connection
closed
25P=Connectors 25 poles
Operating Characteristics
Fluid Working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without lubrication From vacuum to 10 -5 ÷ +50 600
Modular base
Ordering code
2740.01v
v
VERSION
M=Monostable
B=Bistable
Operating Characteristics
Fluid Working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without lubrication From vacuum to 10 -5 ÷ +50 330
Series 2700 Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories
2.185 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
Distributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2AccessoriesClosing plate
Distributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2AccessoriesCable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Distributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2AccessoriesCable complete with connector, 37 Poles IP65
Distributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2AccessoriesCable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Distributors and Electro-Distributors  ISO15407-2AccessoriesDiaphragm plug
Closing plate
Ordering code
2740.00
SHORT FUNCTION CODE: "T"
Operating Characteristics
Fluid Working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Weight (gr.)
Filtered air, with or without lubrication From vacuum to 10 -5 ÷ +50 100
Cable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Ordering code
2300.25.l.c
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
c
CONNECTOR
10=In line
90=90° Angle
Cable complete with connector, 37 Poles IP65
Ordering code
2400.37.l.c
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
c
CONNECTOR
10=In line
90=90° Angle
Cable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Ordering code
2400.25.l.25
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
Diaphragm plug
Ordering code
2740.17
Constructions characteristics
Weight (gr.)
65
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories
Series 2700
2.186Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
77
Series 2700 Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories
2.187 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
1
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories - 8 Input Module
Series 2700
2.188Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
1
Series 2700 Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories - 8 Input Module
2.189 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
1
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories - 8 Input Module
Series 2700
2.190Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
Series 2700 Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories
2.191 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
77
Electro-Distributors ISO15407-2
Accessories
Series 2700
2.192Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2